Centro Sportivo Italiano - C.T. Pallavolo

Under 18 femminile stagione 2017/2018

Giornata 1
74315 153
74313 151
74314 152
74316 154
Giornata 2
74318 | 156
74319 157
74320 158
74317 | 155
Giornata 3
74324 162
74321 159
74323 161
74322 | 160
Giornata 4
74325 163
74326 164
74327 | 165
74328 166
Giornata 5
74329 167
74332 170
74331 169
74330 168
Giornata 6
74334 172
74336 174
74333 171
74335 173
Giornata 7
74338 | 176
74339 177
74340 178
74337 | 175
Giornata 8
74344 | 182
74342 | 180
74341 179
74343 181
Giornata 9
74347 | 185
74348 186
74346 184
74345 183
Giornata 10
74352 190
74351 189
74350 188
74349 187
Giornata 11
74354 192
74355 193
74353 191
74356 194
Giornata 12
74357 | 195
74359 197
74358 | 196
74360 198
Giornata 13
74363 201
74362 | 200
74364 202
74361 199
Giornata 14
74366 204
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Palestra Lanzoni
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Palestra Lanzoni
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Pallavolo Porto Fuori
CSRC Portuali
Zannoni Errano
Faenza Azzurra
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SS. Redentore
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Pallavolo Faenza
SS. Redentore
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Pallavolo Porto Fuori
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CSRC Portuali
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SS. Redentore
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Zannoni Errano
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CSRC Portuali
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CSRC Portuali
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SS. Redentore
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Pallavolo Porto Fuori
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SS. Redentore

Zannoni Errano
CSRC Portuali
Pallavolo Porto Fuori
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74365 203 Ven 09/03/18 20:15 | alfonsine Strada Pallavolo Alfonsine Faenza Azzurra
74368 206 | Sab 10/03/18 17:30 ' ravenna Callegari CSRC Portuali Val Lamone Volley
74367 205 Mar 13/03/18 19:00 | faenza - errano Centro Polivalente Zannoni Errano SS. Redentore



Riferimenti squadre

Faenza Azzurra
Pallavolo Faenza
Val Lamone Volley
Zannoni Errano
Pallavolo Porto Fuori
CSRC Portuali
Pallavolo Alfonsine
SS. Redentore

Indirizzi palestre

Strada

Palasport Casadio
Palestra Lanzoni
Scuola Elem Don Milani
Centro Polivalente
Callegari

Camerani

Pal. Cavina

FA Pallavolo Faenza
FA Pallavolo Faenza
FA Val Lamone Volley
FA Zannoni Errano
Pol. Porto Fuori

RA CSRC Portuali

RA Pallavolo Alfonsine
RA SS Redentore

ANGELO MANCA
STEFANO LELLI
Marina Malavolti
ILARIA ZAMA
Marcello Malavolti
Bacchetta Gian Luca
SARINI ANDREA
Andrea Alessi

ALFONSINE
BRISIGHELLA - Fognano
FAENZA

FAENZA

FAENZA - Errano
RAVENNA

RAVENNA

RAVENNA - Porto Fuori

tesseramenti@pallavolofaenza.it
tesseramenti@pallavolofaenza.it
vallamonevolley@gmail.com
ilaria.zama@virgilio.it
marcellomalavolti@libero.it
stambazzimassimo@alice.it
sariniandrea76@hotmail.it
info@ssredentore.org

Via Murri 28

Via Mazzini, 2

Via Martiri Ungheresi 7
Via Corbari 92

Via Errano, 4

Via Aquileia, 31

Via Bargigia, 36

Via Bonifica, 31

3292120862
3494539414
3483638316
3382234408
3397929962
3394272309
3333996136
3385355575



